An envirada group companyTECHNICAL DATA DS-CC_Cables
EFFECTIVE December, 2025
ANTENNA ACCESSORIES
COAX CABLE KITS
Pre-terminated coax cables for easy
commissioning
CC CABLES
The CC Cable Kits come in a variety of lengths and coax connectors.

CC20-BNC Cellfoil Coaxial Cable: 20m (66’) long, N-type (male) to SMA (male)
CC5-RG213 RG213 Coaxial Cable: 5m (16.4’) long, N-type (male) to N (male), inline 25mm cable gland.
HOW TO ORDER
Simply send us an email at
sales@elprotech.com, contact your local
distributor, or phone +61 7 3352 8600
An envirada group company
CONTACT
Australia
ELPRO Technologies
29 Lathe Street
Virginia QLD 4014
T +61 7 3352 8600
E sales@elprotech.com
W elprotech.com
USA
ELPRO Technologies Inc
2028 East Ben White Boulevard
#240-5656 Austin, TX 78741-6931
T +1 855 443 5776
E sales@elprotech.com
W elprotech.com
ANTENNA ACCESSORIES
COAX CABLE TAILS